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UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA 
DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC 

USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Spring Choral Concert 

Laura M. Moore, conductor 
Timothy Borland, Tjaden O’Dowd Cox, Jordan Davis, Isaac Kessee, 

Abigail Lindquist, Emily Muncaster, Erica Washington, Christopher Winston, 
student conductors 

Jennifer Bemis and Meghan Squier, piano 
Luis Rivera, percussion 

Long Time Ago Aaron Copland (1900-1990) 

Super flumina Babylonis Orlando di Lassus (1532-1594) 

A Red, Red Rose James Mulholland (b. 1940) 
Tjaden O’Dowd Cox, conductor 

Cantate Domino Giuseppe Pitoni (1657-1743) 
Emily Muncaster, conductor 

Erev Shel Shoshanim arranged by Klebanow 
Erica Washington, conductor 

Flower of Beauty John Clements (1910-1986) 
Abigail Lindquist, conductor 

Zion’s Walls Aaron Copland 
Isaac Kessee, conductor 

Lobt Gott mit Schall Heinrich Schütz (1585-1672) 

Spätherbst Johannes Brahms (1833-1897) 

UNIVERSITY CHORALE 
Jennifer Bemis, piano 

Salvation is Created Pavel Chesnokov (1877-1944) 
Jordan Davis, conductor 

Keep Your Lamps arranged by Andre Thomas (b. 1952) 
Timothy Borland, conductor 

Luis Rivera, percussion 

Cry Out and Shout Knut Nystedt (b. 1915) 
Christopher Winston, conductor 
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Water Night Eric Whitacre (b. 1970) 

I Dream a World Andre Thomas 

Ye Shall Have a Song (from Peaceable Kingdom) Randall Thompson (1899-1984) 

Signs of the Judgment arranged by Mark Butler 

USA CONCERT CHOIR 
Meghan Squier, piano 

RECITAL HALL 
LAIDLAW PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 

Thursday, May 2, 2013 
7:30 p.m. 

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA CONCERT CHOIR 
Meghan Squier, accompanist 

Soprano Alto Tenor Bass 

Brie Adnams Becca Bell Cameron Alidor Timothy Borland 
Jessie Arendash Alex Carper Jerad Bartimus Andy Cobb 
Elizabeth Bemis Joanna Champagne Jonathan Beckham Jordan Davis 
Kati Chachere 
Morgan Carrithers 
Haley Dapremont 
Rachel Docter 
Kate Frazier 
Mandy Green 
Jessica Head 

Jessica Cannelora 
Courtney Day 
Devan Fleming 
Brittney Franklin 
Payton-Brooke Fulford 
Alex Gordnier 
Anna Henrikson 

Shannarous Briggins-Pollard 
Myles Garver 
Reed Gilmore 
Jay Glover 
Nathan Haynes 
Isaac Kessee 
Sonny Le 

Mikey Dilts 
Jordan Felder 
Christopher Gaal 
Patrick Hicks 
Ahmod Johnson 
Nicholas Lankster 
Taka Moraes 

Lare’L Johnson Beth Holmes LaMarsio McKeller Brent Nowell 
Abby Lindquist 
Sarah Pace 

Chia Ikefuna 
Madi Kreamer 

Marcus Nobles 
James Rogers 

Wei Min Patrick 
Richard Peacock 

Sammantha Phillips 
Miesha Poellnitz 

Alicia Luttrell 
Nathalie McCarty 

Dawson Sellers 
Christopher Winston 

Bryant Ramey 
Mark Sadler 

Sierra Quinnie Chelsea McCormick Nathan Shadix 
Jamie Reynolds Gabriela Merz Matthew Selete 
Meghan Squier Callie Roney Joshua Vaughn 
Suzanne Striepe Jacquie Rotch Chase West 
Gulsum Turker Huber Haley Torries Tyler Williams 
Makenzie Uganski Morgan Wilkins Chris Wilson 
Ashley Vickers Tiffany Williams Shawn Wright 
Erica Washington Boni Yraguen 
Rebecca Webb 

UNIVERSITY CHORALE 
Jennifer Bemis, accompanist 

Soprano Alto Tenor Bass 
Elizabeth Bemis Morgan Gillum Myles Garver Jordan Davis 
Kelly Davis Amanda Green Trey Head Brent Nowell 
Kate Frazier Gabriela Merz Cody Salter Tyler Peterson 
Gulsum Turker Huber Emily Muncaster Garrett Torbert Joshua Vaughn 
Abigail Lindquist Sarah Pace 
Erica Washington 


